RP-JetMaster GP70-ACU natural gas

Article number: 99-95-4273

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data
Heat output
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Big Dutchman.

1200.00 mm
450.00 mm
450.00 mm

3355.000 kg

70 kW
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